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Price
12.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: FORTUM

-0.25% (-0.03)

ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,857 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX HELSINKI 25

12.085 EUR (984)

12.095 EUR (1,390)

12.105 EUR
12.27 EUR
12.00 EUR
12.13 EUR

12.130995 EUR
1,582,728
19,039,302.86
3,799

1,364
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355970,270979226,270979264,257594750,257595280,157078223,91497257,172401388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19b3ee594afbc2e1738f5bdd71cb9d267e7724625ef22552250ae6fc7cea30a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e30b6a58a4c45fc7c&time=1714154102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2865b2e8bd0d330486d3132aa6dbba80ca42f5fca79e1e88556eb4ad9d95049&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edd77199dd32c3f47&time=1714154102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6568eee6fadc6264cec594379254d111233506b4169dc9a90d7e02e8e49df797&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef719ccadeb7e4b70&time=1714154102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=084d8060ec4685cb2ee97f3587159b9798a800bb44c0069c3cb4fda79e347fba&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6240ba2f68d44a19&time=1714154102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03e8368d3c7ad133e7884cc97804932346115188293177992e8a0b776dbdeeb7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cba8e001173fdf48&time=1714154102&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/25 17:29:41

Price
12.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -025%(-0.03)

F10009007132
FORTUM

Nasdaqg Helsinki

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,857 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.085 EUR (984)
Ask (Ask size) 12.095 EUR (1,390)
Open 12.105 EUR
High 12.27 EUR
Low 12.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.13 EUR
VWAP 12.130995 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,582,728
Trading volume 19,039,302.86
Number of trades 3,799
Last size 1,364
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.40% -9.90% -47.93%
Perf (abs.) +1.14 -1.33 -11.14
Beta 1.06 1.01 1.05
Volatility 26.95 2587 36.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:15
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:48
04/25

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/25

Price

12.06 EUR

12.195 EUR

12.10 EUR

12.14 EUR

12.19 EUR (1,322,758
11.89 EUR (2,079,816
12.25 EUR (2,135,510
12.21 EUR (1,772,383

14.13 EUR (2024/01/09
10.83 EUR (2024/02/15
2023/05/11
10.25 EUR (2023/10/04

14.30 EUR

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.15 18
0.00 2
19.04 3,799
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555688

FORTUM CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:25

08:23

21:53

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:02

12.0775 EUR 0.00

12.015 EUR

13.00 USD

12.095 EUR

12.095 EUR

11.995 EUR

11.995 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8471

FORTUM CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

@fortum

Contact Details
FORTUM OYJ

CD Building, Keilaniementie 2-4 - 02150
Espoo

Telefon: +358-10-4511
Fax: +358-10-452-4447
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Rauramo Chairman of Managing

Board

Bernhard Peter Member of Executive

Glinther Committee

Eveliina Dahl Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Lemstréom Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Ronnblad Member of Executive
Committee

Nebahat Member of Executive

Albayrak Committee

Nora Steiner- Member of Executive

Forsberg Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Strannegard Committee

Petra Lundstrom Member of Executive
Committee

Simon-Erik Ollus Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Tiina Tuomela

Board of directors

Erkki Mikael
Silvennoinen

Essimari Kairisto

Frank Johan
Soderstrom

Jonas Mikael
Gustavsson

Luisa Deplazes de
Andrade Delgado

Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marita Niemela
Ralf Christian

Teppo Paavola

Vesa-Pekka Takala

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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